
30
DP1254499

1
DP610642

2
DP627734

SP96207

1
DP1201101

102
DP747948

SE
C

TI
O

N
 1

PARK

SYDNEY

ROAD

ILLAWARRA RAILWAY
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SITE INFORMATION
SITE REF: NEAR 241-245 SYDNEY PARK ROAD, ERSKINEVILLE
CMS REF: 22346

LOCALITY/LGA:
LAT/LONG:
MGA2020:

TYPE:

ERSKINEVILLE / CITY OF SYDNEY
-33.906843, 151.182173

E331934.308, N6246686.876
GREENFIELD - LARGE FORMAT DIGITAL

LOT OWNERSHIP INFORMATION
LOT DP OWNER (FIRST SCHEDULE) NOTES

30 1254499 TRANSPORT ASSET HOLDING ENTITY NSW...
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SECTION 1 - LOOKING WEST
NOTE: SECTION IS NOT PERPENDICULAR TO ROAD - ROAD WIDTHS ARE DISTORTED
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